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200268 Abel , Blake M 12 2011 X
166207 Adair , Austin M 10 2013 X
96246 Adkins , Wyatt M 12 2011 X

216164 Alexis , Petty F 9 2014 C
172915 Ames , Autumn F 10 2013 X
162267 Aponte , Ella F 9 2014 C
177123 Artega , Lilly F 10 2013 X
231756 Bailey , Kayla F 11 2012 X
189579 Baird , Jaiden F 11 2012 C
107172 Baird , Kristen F 11 2012 X
106637 Baker , Haley F 12 2011 X
75092 Baker , Kayla F 12 2011 X

231748 Beard , Alex M 11 2012 X
219793 Beatty , Jaiden F 9 2014 X
205506 Beeles , Cree F 8 - X
113904 Black , Shelbe F 10 2009 X
113283 Blanton , Ryan M 11 2012 X
231753 Boyle , Matthew M 8 - X
113900 Brewer , Tailor F 12 2011 X
113901 Brierly , Ashley F 12 2010 X
107147 Brown , Calvin M 11 2012 X
189578 Burton , Samantha F 11 2012 C
172909 Cabada , Nini F 11 2012 X
166205 Cahill , Cory M 10 2013 X
216210 Carson , Courtney F 9 2014 X/C
172083 Cashwell , Hope F 10 2013 X
107178 Chappell , Morgan F 11 2012 X
126984 Childs , Jacob M 12 2011 X
107185 Chilton , Tessa F 10 2013 X
132415 Cissell , Amber F 11 2012 X
201742 Cissell , Ashlyn  F 8 - X
223664 Clark , Cheyenne F 11 2012 X
146993 Clifford , Courtney F 12 2011 X
113905 Clifford , Kaylee F 10 2012 X
223047 Clifford , Logan M 8 - X
147016 Clifford , Nick M 12 2011 X
231762 Congleton , Hannah F 7 - X
113903 Consley , Mila F 11 2012 X
113280 Craig , Grant M 12 2011 X
106650 Creech , Josh M 12 2011 X
127328 Crouch , Cheynne F 11 2012 X
216212 Cunningham , Ellen F 10 2013 C
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162264 Davis , Bailie F 9 2014 C
177427 Davis , Jasmine F 9 2014 X
107182 Drake , Ashby F 12 2011 X
201746 Duke , Bailey F 8 - X
90996 Dunaway , Michael M 11 2012 X

223045 Duncan , David  M 8 - X
106653 Duncan , Hunter M 11 2012 X
216214 Dunlap , Rachel F 11 2012 C
231760 Edinger , Desiree F 8 - X
201740 England , Alexis F 8 - X
164070 England , Rhiannon F 11 2012 X
231759 Farrar , Jessica  F 8 - X
187784 Flener , Makayla F 7 - X
146984 Fox , Colton M 11 2012 X
146988 Fox , Tracer M 11 2012 X
201605 Fugate , Brody M 8 - X
231752 Funk , Dylan  M 8 - X
201744 Gamble , Mercedes F 8 - X
177108 Gibson , Nathan M 10 2013 X
166208 Gilley , Quintin M 9 2014 X
223842 Gilley , Quinton  M 9 2014 X
162270 Goff , Hayley F 10 2013 C
113906 Gonterman , Katie F 11 2012 X
100903 Gosman , Tabitha F 12 2011 X/C
146994 Gossom , Sidney F 12 2011 X
100902 Greenwood , Kayla F 12 2011 X
166204 Hall , Trenton M 10 2013 X
177111 Hallgarth , Tanner M 11 2012 X
100910 Hancock , Keena F 12 2011 C
107146 Haney , Aaron M 9 2014 X
94536 Haney , Brian M 12 2011 X

180300 Harmon , Kaleb M 12 2011 X
127342 Harp , Destiny F 11 2012 X
201586 Harp , Kaitlyn F 6 - X
231727 Harris , Derek M 9 2014 X
126977 Harris , Robert M 11 2012 X
177109 Harrison , Josh M 10 2013 X
96278 Hawkes , Bo M 12 2011 X

216638 Herald , Kathryn  F 12 2011 X
219794 Hines , Isabella  F 9 2014 X
219885 Holmes , Tucker M 9 2014 X
216207 Hornback , Allison F 10 2013 C
216208 Horton , Bethany F 11 2012 C
106639 Huff , Brook F 10 2013 X
201606 Huff , Quentin M 7 - X
177113 Johnson , Nathan M 11 2012 X
177124 Jones , Kayla F 10 2013 X
201608 Jones , Madison F 7 - X
221593 Jones , Skyler M 10 2013 X
200269 Kelley , Aaron M 10 2013 X
107145 Kunkel , Brennan M 11 2012 X
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231728 Kunkel , Evan M 9 2014 X
96251 Kunselman , Logan M 12 2011 X

223043 Lacefield , Dane  M 8 - X
149329 Lewis , Miranda F 11 2012 X
201739 Lira , Kalia F 8 - X
147025 Liter , Donavan M 10 2013 X
147035 Liter , Heather F 8 - X
226296 Liter , Jessica F 8 - X
107186 Liter , Kaitlin F 10 2013 X
216680 Long , Dalton M 9 2014 X
69138 Long , Evan M 12 2008 X

205504 Louden , Destiny F 9 2014 X
231750 Mahoney , Adam M 8 - X
96254 Mahoney , Brady M 12 2011 X
96261 Marsh , David M 12 2011 X

137154 Matthews , Courtney F 12 2011 X
223669 May , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
231757 McClanahan , Maggie F 9 2014 X
177117 Mcfall , David M 11 2012 X
216687 Mejia , Mariano M 9 2014 X
223046 Mills , Shane M 8 - X
231763 Miracle , Hannah F 7 - X
146986 Miranda , Carlos M 11 2012 X
95483 Muir , David M 12 2011 X

231726 Napier , Noah M 9 2014 X
127333 Neal , Ariel F 11 2012 C
96265 Nelson , Zach M 12 2011 X

205503 OConner , Colby F 7 - X
107144 Papai , Johnathan M 11 2012 X
107188 Papai , Shelby F 8 - X
127312 Payton , Dianne F 10 2013 X
96245 Payton , Tj M 12 2011 X

219795 Perry , Bree F 9 2014 X
216215 Petty , Alexis F 9 2014 X/C
117063 Phelps , Claar F 12 2011 C
216691 Pipes , Alex M 9 2014 X
166202 Poe , Reese M 9 2014 X
216694 Pollock , Joe M 9 2014 X
190146 Pollock , Johnny M 10 2012 X
205505 Ponder , Abby F 7 - X
110956 Rector , Daniel M 12 2011 X
166203 Rexroat , Ben M 9 2014 X
113281 Rexroat , Josh M 11 2012 X
113908 Riddle , Cheyenne F 10 2013 X
200271 Ritter , Hogan M 10 2013 X
172077 Roberts , Lexi F 11 2012 X
113902 Roberts , Michaela F 12 2011 X
177118 Robinson , Joey M 11 2012 X
219792 Rowlette , Jenna F 10 2013 X
132463 Russett , Michael M 11 2012 X
166210 Sachleben , John Michael M 10 2013 X
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231764 Sarver , Breanna F 7 - X
100906 Schroeder , Destiny F 12 2011 X
96248 Sedam , Chaylen M 12 2011 X

216213 Seward , Olivia F 9 2014 C
107154 Shwartz , Isaac M 8 - X
201609 Sims , Hannah F 7 - X
132412 Smith , Jamie F 11 2012 X
132405 Smith , Sable F 11 2012 X
106642 Staples , Kate F 10 2012 X
106648 Stark , Tanner M 12 2011 X
216698 Steffen , Paris M 9 2014 X
223042 Stevens , Evan  M 8 - X
216663 Stewart , Nathan M 11 2012 X
177119 Stombaugh , Easton M 10 2013 X
231775 Taylor , Laiken F 8 - X
103126 Taylor , Leighton M 12 2011 X
96249 Thornsberry , Cade M 12 2011 X

177120 Thornsberry , Corbin M 10 2013 X
201737 Tilley , Karli F 9 2014 X
231776 Truman , Hannah F 8 - X
100907 Turner , Megan F 12 2011 X
177121 Turocy , Tyler M 10 2013 X
177125 Vai , Katie F 10 2013 X
106660 Wallace , Cole M 10 2013 X
216641 Ward , Miranda F 10 2013 X
216211 Waugh , JulieAnn F 9 2014 C
223048 Weaver , Grant  M 8 - X
231749 Weaver , Kamien M 9 2014 X
201593 Weaver , Kristopher M 11 2012 X
100908 Weaver , Sydney F 12 2011 X
216209 Webster , Cheyenne F 11 2012 C
223041 Webster , Reece M 7 - X
117064 West , Megan F 12 2011 X
177428 Weston , Eliza F 6 - X
216702 Wilberding , Christian  M 9 2014 X
107169 Wilberding , Kylie F 12 2011 X
137171 Wilson , Bonnie F 11 2012 X
166206 Wright , Cole M 9 2014 X
162263 Wright , Haley F 9 2014 C
90997 Wyssbrod , Dusty M 12 2011 X

187785 Yeakey , Zoey F 7 - X
166209 Young , Adam M 10 2013 X
95146 Yowler , Brandon M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Abel, Blake 
Childs, Jacob 
Dunaway, Michael 
Duncan, Hunter 
Fox, Colton 
Haney, Brian 
Harris, Derek 
Harris, Robert 
Kelley, Aaron 
Kunkel, Brennan 
Kunkel, Evan 

X Napier, Noah 
Poe, Reese 
Young, Adam 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adair, Austin 
Blanton, Ryan 
Craig, Grant 
Creech, Josh 
Dunaway, Michael 

X Haney, Aaron 
X James, Dalton 

Long, Evan 
Rexroat, Ben 
Rexroat, Josh 
Sachleben, John Michael
Taylor, Leighton 
Wyssbrod, Dusty 
Young, Adam 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Black, Shelbe 
Brewer, Tailor 
Brierly, Ashley 
Clark, Cheyenne 
Clifford, Kaylee 
Consley, Mila 
Duke, Bailey 
Gonterman, Katie 
Riddle, Cheyenne 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexis, Petty 
Aponte, Ella 
Baird, Jaiden 
Burton, Samantha 
Carson, Courtney 
Cunningham, Ellen 
Davis, Bailie 
Dunlap, Rachel 
Goff, Hayley 
Gosman, Tabitha 
Hancock, Keena 

Hornback, Allison 
Horton, Bethany 
Neal, Ariel 
Petty, Alexis 
Phelps, Claar 
Seward, Olivia 
Waugh, JulieAnn 
Webster, Cheyenne 
Wright, Haley 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Wyatt 
Cahill, Cory 
Clifford, Nick 
Fox, Tracer 
Gibson, Nathan 
Gilley, Quintin 
Hall, Trenton 
Hallgarth, Tanner 
Haney, Brian 
Harris, Robert 
Harrison, Josh 
Hawkes, Bo 
Holmes, Tucker 
Johnson, Nathan 
Jones, Skyler 
Kunselman, Logan 
Long, Dalton 
Mahoney, Brady 
Marsh, David 
Mcfall, David 
Mejia, Mariano 
Miranda, Carlos 
Nelson, Zach 

X Newby, Will 
Payton, Tj 
Pipes, Alex 
Poe, Reese 
Pollock, Joe 
Pollock, Johnny 
Robinson, Joey 
Russett, Michael 
Sedam, Chaylen 

X Singer, Noah 
X Starks, Kolton 

Steffen, Paris 
Stewart, Nathan 
Stombaugh, Easton 
Thornsberry, Cade 
Thornsberry, Corbin 
Turocy, Tyler 
Weaver, Kristopher 
Wilberding, Christian  
Wyssbrod, Dusty 
Yowler, Brandon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ames, Autumn 
Artega, Lilly 
Baker, Kayla 
Black, Shelbe 
Cabada, Nini 
Carson, Courtney 
Cissell, Amber 
Cissell, Ashlyn  
Clark, Cheyenne 
England, Alexis 
Flener, Makayla 
Gamble, Mercedes 
Gonterman, Katie 
Gosman, Tabitha 
Lira, Kalia 
Petty, Alexis 
Ponder, Abby 
Riddle, Cheyenne 
Roberts, Michaela 
Staples, Kate 
Taylor, Laiken 
Tilley, Karli 
Truman, Hannah 
Weaver, Sydney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Duncan, Hunter 
Harmon, Kaleb 
Liter, Donavan 
Muir, David 
Stark, Tanner 
Taylor, Leighton 
Wallace, Cole 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Baker, Haley 
Clifford, Courtney 
Gossom, Sidney 
Huff, Brook 
Liter, Heather 
Staples, Kate 
Turner, Megan 
West, Megan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Beard, Alex 
Boyle, Matthew 
Cahill, Cory 

X Carter, Ian 
X Dixon, Alex 

Funk, Dylan  
Gibson, Nathan 

X Gibson, Noah 
X Hall, Hunter 

X Johnson, Cody 
Mahoney, Adam 

X Payton, Kenny 
Weaver, Kamien 
Weaver, Kristopher 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bailey, Kayla 
Cashwell, Hope 
Congleton, Hannah 
Crouch, Cheynne 
Davis, Jasmine 
Edinger, Desiree 
Farrar, Jessica  
Harp, Destiny 
Harp, Kaitlyn 
McClanahan, Maggie 
Miracle, Hannah 
Payton, Dianne 
Sarver, Breanna 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Brown, Calvin 
Fugate, Brody 
Hawkes, Bo 

X Huff, Quentin 
X Johnson, Dominic 

Marsh, David 
X Nelson, Zach 

Papai, Johnathan 
Rector, Daniel 
Russett, Michael 
Shwartz, Isaac 
Steffen, Paris 
Wyssbrod, Dusty 
Yowler, Brandon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Baird, Kristen 
Brierly, Ashley 
Chappell, Morgan 
Chilton, Tessa 
Drake, Ashby 
Gossom, Sidney 
Jones, Madison 
Liter, Kaitlin 
Matthews, Courtney 
Papai, Shelby 
Roberts, Lexi 
Sims, Hannah 
Weston, Eliza 
Wilberding, Kylie 
Wilson, Bonnie 
Yeakey, Zoey 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Ames, Autumn 
Baker, Kayla 
Black, Shelbe 
Cissell, Amber 
Clifford, Kaylee 
Gonterman, Katie 
Gosman, Tabitha 
Greenwood, Kayla 
Herald, Kathryn  
Lewis, Miranda 
Riddle, Cheyenne 
Schroeder, Destiny 
Staples, Kate 
Ward, Miranda 
Weaver, Sydney 
Wilson, Bonnie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Fox, Colton 
Huff, Quentin 
Kunkel, Brennan 
Papai, Johnathan 
Shwartz, Isaac 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Baird, Kristen 
Brierly, Ashley 
Chilton, Tessa 
Liter, Kaitlin 
Papai, Shelby 
Wilberding, Kylie 
Yeakey, Zoey 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Fox, Colton 
Haney, Aaron 
Harris, Derek 
Kelley, Aaron 
Kunkel, Brennan 
Kunkel, Evan 
Napier, Noah 
Poe, Reese 
Ritter, Hogan 
Stombaugh, Easton 
Young, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adair, Austin 
Blanton, Ryan 
Cahill, Cory 
Clifford, Logan 

X Gilley, Quintin 

Gilley, Quinton  
Haney, Aaron 
Liter, Donavan 
Poe, Reese 
Rexroat, Ben 
Sachleben, John Michael
Wright, Cole 
Young, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beeles, Cree 
Cissell, Amber 
Clark, Cheyenne 
Duke, Bailey 
England, Rhiannon 
Louden, Destiny 
May, Kaitlyn 
Ponder, Abby 
Riddle, Cheyenne 
Tilley, Karli 

Junior Varsity
Football

Cahill, Cory 
Gibson, Nathan 
Gilley, Quintin 
Hall, Trenton 
Hallgarth, Tanner 
Harrison, Josh 
Holmes, Tucker 
Mejia, Mariano 

X Newby, Will 
Pipes, Alex 
Poe, Reese 
Pollock, Joe 
Pollock, Johnny 

X Singer, Noah 
X Starks, Kolton 

Steffen, Paris 
Stombaugh, Easton 
Thornsberry, Corbin 
Turocy, Tyler 
Wilberding, Christian  

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Artega, Lilly 
Cabada, Nini 
Carson, Courtney 
Cissell, Ashlyn  
Duke, Bailey 
England, Alexis 
Flener, Makayla 
Gamble, Mercedes 
Lira, Kalia 
Petty, Alexis 
Ponder, Abby 
Smith, Jamie 

Smith, Sable 
Taylor, Laiken 
Tilley, Karli 
Truman, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Ames, Autumn 
Black, Shelbe 
Clifford, Kaylee 
Gonterman, Katie 
Jones, Kayla 
Lewis, Miranda 
Payton, Dianne 
Riddle, Cheyenne 
Rowlette, Jenna 
Staples, Kate 
Tilley, Karli 
Vai, Katie 
Ward, Miranda 
Wilson, Bonnie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Clifford, Logan 
Duncan, David  

X Gilley, Quintin 
Gilley, Quinton  
Haney, Aaron 
Lacefield, Dane  
Mills, Shane 
Poe, Reese 
Rexroat, Ben 
Stevens, Evan  
Weaver, Grant  
Webster, Reece 
Wright, Cole 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beeles, Cree 
Cissell, Ashlyn  
Duke, Bailey 
England, Alexis 
Liter, Jessica 
Louden, Destiny 
May, Kaitlyn 
OConner, Colby 
Ponder, Abby 
Tilley, Karli 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Carson, Courtney 
Cissell, Ashlyn  
Duke, Bailey 
England, Alexis 

Flener, Makayla 
Gamble, Mercedes 
Lira, Kalia 
Petty, Alexis 
Ponder, Abby 
Taylor, Laiken 
Tilley, Karli 
Truman, Hannah 

Freshman
Volleyball

Beatty, Jaiden 
Hines, Isabella  
Jones, Kayla 
Perry, Bree 
Tilley, Karli 


